Torq N’ Seal® Condenser Plugs
Specifications
• Max Service Temperature:  300°F (150°C)
• Max Operating Pressure:  250 psi (1.7 MPa)
• Plug Material:   6061 Aluminum / EPDM
• Torque Value to Seal:  120 in-lbs (13.50 Nm)
• Inner Diameter Range: 0.580” to 1.200” (14.7 to 30.5 mm)
       Part Number    Tube ID Range
• TNS-ECP-0580  0.580” – 0.640” (14.7 – 16.3 mm)
• TNS-ECP-0625  0.625” – 0.710” (15.9 – 18.1 mm)
• TNS-ECP-0750  0.750” – 0.840” (19.0 – 21.3 mm)
• TNS-ECP-0875  0.875” – 0.960” (22.0 – 24.4 mm)
• TNS-ECP-1000  1.000” – 1.100” (25.4 – 27.9 mm)
• TNS-ECP-1125  1.125” – 1.200” (28.6 – 30.5 mm)
The Torq N’ Seal® Elastomer Condenser Plug (TNS-ECP) is a cost effective, simple to install
solution for all Condenser and Low Pressure Heat Exchanger tube plugging applications. The plug
utilizes a proprietary ethylene propylene elastomer compound combined with a patented plug
design to reliably seal leaking tubes without any special training or tooling required.